1985-1986 SCHOOL TAX RATES

SCHOOL DISTRICT

Ausable Valley Central School (092001)
Ausable
Black Brook
Peru

Beekmantown Central School (092401)
Altona
Beekmantown
Chazy
Plattsburgh

Chateaugay Central School (093001)
Clinton
Ellenburg

Chazy Central School (093001)
Beekmantown
Champlain
Chazy

Dannemora Union Free School
Dannemora
Saranac

Northeastern Clinton Central School (092801)
Altona
Champlain
Chazy
Mooers

Northern Adirondack Central School (093601)
Altona
Beekmantown
Chazy
Clinton
Dannemora
Ellenburg
Mooers
Saranac

Peru Central School (094001)
Ausable
Black Brook
Peru
Plattsburgh
Saranac
Schuyler Falls

Saranac Central School (094401)

RATE

18.012931
18.656314
17.165823

19.447945
20.462480
19.112470
17.749853

20.3232
20.3159

20.39200
16.52000
19.05000

24.89097
25.73276

21.7317
18.7252
21.5720
18.7700

19.217
20.277
19.143
21.181
18.564
21.186
16.460
19.214

14.514
15.032
13.887
12.875
14.064
14.909

ROUNDED

18.01
18.66
17.17

19.45
20.46
19.11
17.75

20.32
20.32

20.39
16.52
19.05

25.89
25.73

21.73
18.73
21.57
18.77

19.22
20.28
19.14
21.18
18.56
21.19
16.46
19.21

14.51
15.03
13.89
12.88
14.06
14.91



Beekmantown
Black Brook
Dannemora
Plattsburgh
Saranac
Schuyler Falls

Saranac Lake Central School (164601)
Black Brook

City School District (091300)
Plattsburgh

18.757181

19.04225
17.296123
16.332573
17.847447
18.911224

19.0779

18.76
19.04
17.30
16.33
17.85
18.91

19.08






